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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR
 ( 2022 - 2023)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

 
 
Name of the Procuring Agency: University of Narowal

 

Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

1

Procurem
of
Stationary
items
and
Printing
Papers

Procurem
of
Stationary
items
and
Printing
Papers

- Goods Goods Local 7 ADP 5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

10
Aug
2022

16 Sep
2022

27 Sep
2022

14 Oct
2022

28 Oct
2022  

2

Procurem
of
Hardware
& IT
Equipmen

Procurem
of
Hardware
& IT
Equipmen

- Goods Goods Local 3.5 ADP 3.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

3

Procurem
of
Printing
items
and
printed
Stationary

Procurem
of
Printing
items
and
printed
Stationary

- Goods Goods Local 6.5 ADP 5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

4
Printing
of
Prospectu

Printing
of
Prospectu

- Goods Goods Local 6.5 ADP 1.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

5

Procurem
of Store
& Stock
Items

Procurem
of Store
& Stock
Items

- Goods Goods Local 7 ADP 7 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

6

Procurem
of
Agricultur
Equipmen
and
Machinary

Procurem
of
Agricultur
Equipmen
and
Machinery

- Goods Goods Local 6 ADP 3.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

7

Procurem
of Load
Distributio
Panel
(Channel)
& Main
Breaker
for
Generator

Procurem
of Load
Distributio
Panel
(Channel)
& Main
Breaker
for
Generator

- Goods Goods Local 9 ADP 1.2 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

8

Procurem
of Items
for
Maintenan
of
Grounds
and
Gardens
of
University
of
Narowal

Procurem
of Items
for
Maintenan
of
Grounds
and
Gardens
of
University
of
Narowal

- Goods Goods Local 2.5 ADP 2.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

9

Procurem
of Items
for
Repair
and
Maintenan
of
Machinery
and
Equipmen

Procurem
of Items
for
Repair
and
Maintenan
of
Machinery
and
Equipmen

- Goods Goods Local 2 ADP 2 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

10

Procurem
of
Internet
Services
for
University
of
Narowal

Procurem
of
Internet
Services
for
University
of
Narowal

- Services Services Local 11 ADP 11 Direct
Contract

Single
Stage
One
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

11

Procurem
of POL
of
University
Vehicles
(Transport

Procurem
of POL
of
University
Vehicles
(Transport

- Goods Goods Local 22.5 ADP 22.5 Direct
Contract

Single
Stage
One
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

12

Procurem
of POL
of
University
Generator

Procurem
of POL
of
University
Generator

- Goods Goods Local 6 ADP 6 Direct
Contract

Single
Stage
One
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

13

Procurem
of
Security
Services

Procurem
of
Security
Services

- Services Services Local 23.84 ADP 23.84 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

14

Procurem
of
Janitorial
services

Procurem
of
Janitorial
services

- Services Services Local 10.75 ADP 10.75 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

15

Procurem
of
Furniture
&
Fixture
under
the title
of
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
campuses
Narowal
Compone

Procurem
of
Furniture
&
Fixture
under
the title
of
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
campuses
Narowal
Compone

- Goods Goods Local 30 ADP 30 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

1st
Quarter

29
Aug
2022

30 Sep
2022

12 Oct
2022

31 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

 

16

Procurem
of
Furniture
and
Fixture
For
University
of
Narowal

Procurem
of
Furniture
and
Fixture
For
University
of
Narowal

- Goods Goods Local 3.5 ADP 3.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

17

Procurem
of
Spare
parts
and
accessorie
for
University
Vehicles

Procurem
of
Spare
parts
and
accessorie
for
University
Vehicles

- Goods Goods Local 7 ADP 7 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

18

Purchase
of
Machinery
&
Equipmen

Purchase
of
Machinery
&
Equipmen

- Goods Goods Local 6 ADP 2.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

19

Solarizatio
of
University
of
Narowal

Solarizatio
of
University
of
Narowal

- Goods Goods Local 2 ADP 2 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

20

Procurem
of Day
Care
Center
Equipmen

Procurem
of Day
Care
Center
Equipmen

- Goods Goods Local 2 ADP 2 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

21

Procurem
of items
for
Library
Developm

Procurem
of items
for
Library
Developm

- Goods Goods Local 8 ADP 8 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

22

Procurem
of
Other
Items

Procurem
of
Other
Items

- Goods Goods Local 9 ADP 7.8 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

23

Procurem
of
Sciences
Apparatus
/
Equipmen
and
Chemicals
for
University
of
Narowal

Procurem
of
Sciences
Apparatus
/
Equipmen
and
Chemicals
for
University
of
Narowal

- Goods Goods Local 6 ADP 6 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

24

Procurem
of
Software
for
University
of
Narowal

Procurem
of
Software
for
University
of
Narowal

- Goods Goods Local 3 ADP 3 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

25

Procurem
of
Sports
& Extra
Curricular
Equipmen

Procurem
of
Sports
& Extra
Curricular
Equipmen

- Goods Goods Local 3 ADP 3 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

26

Procurem
of
Stationary
items

Procurem
of
Stationary
items

- Goods Goods Local 7 ADP 2 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

27

Procurem
of
Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Furniture
&
Fixture

Procurem
of
Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Furniture
&
Fixture

- Goods Goods Local 1.5 ADP 1.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

28

Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Building

Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Building

- Goods Goods Local 5 ADP 5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

29

Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Hardware

Repair
&
Maintenan
of
Hardware

- Goods Goods Local 2.5 ADP 2.5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

30

Procurem
of Lab
Equipmen
under
the title
of ,
"Strengthe
and
Expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

Procurem
of Lab
Equipmen
under
the title
of ,
"Strengthe
and
Expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

- Goods Goods Local 30.96 ADP 30.96 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

31

Procurem
of Lab
Equipmen
under
the title
of ,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

Procurem
of Lab
Equipmen
under
the title
of ,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

- Goods Goods Local 50 ADP 50 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

32

Procurem
of
Office
&
Teaching
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

Procurem
of
Office
&
Teaching
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

- Goods Goods Local 5 ADP 5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

33

Procurem
of
Office
&
Teaching
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

Procurem
of
Office
&
Teaching
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

- Goods Goods Local 6.08 ADP 6.08 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  

34

Procurem
of
Computer
and
Networkin
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

Procurem
of
Computer
and
Networkin
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
and
expansion
of UOG
and
Allied
Campuses
Narowal
Compone

- Goods Goods Local 10 ADP 10 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  
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Sr.
No

Procurem
Name

Procurem
Descriptio

Quantity
(where
applicable)

Scope of
work

Procureme
Type

Procureme
Category

Funds
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Source
of
Funds

Tentative
Estimate
cost
(Rupees
in
Millions)

Procurem
Method

Procurem
Procedur

Tentative
Timings
of
Procurem

Tentative
Date
of
Procurem
Advertise

Tentative
Date
of
Evaluatio
Report
Announc

Tentative
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentative
Delivery
Schedule

Tentative
Date
of
Complet

Remarks

35

Procurem
of
Computer
and
Networkin
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

Procurem
of
Computer
and
Networkin
Equipmen
under
the title
of,
"Strengthe
of
University
of
Narowal"

- Goods Goods Local 20 ADP 20 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelope

2nd
Quarter

05 Oct
2022

10
Nov
2022

20
Nov
2022

05 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022  


