ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR (2022 - 2023) (Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: University of Narowal

	Procurem Name	Procurem		Scope of work	Procureme Type		Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	Timings of	Tentative Date of Procurer Advertise	of Evaluation	Tentative Date of Contact Award	Tentative Delivery	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
1	Stationary items and Printing	of Stationary	-	Goods	Goods	Local	7	ADP	5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	10 Aug 2022	16 Sep 2022	27 Sep 2022	14 Oct 2022	28 Oct 2022	
2		of Hardware & IT	-	Goods	Goods	Local	3.5	ADP	3.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
3	Printing items and	of Printing items and printed	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6.5	ADP	5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
4	Printing	Printing of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6.5	ADP	1.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1 ct	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	

	. Procurem c Name	Procurem	Quantity (where applicable)	Scope of work	Procureme Type	Procureme Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	_		Tentative Date of Evaluatic Report Announce	Date of	Tentative Delivery Schedule	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
5	Procurem of Store & Stock Items	Procurem of Store & Stock Items	-	Goods	Goods	Local	7	ADP	7	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
6	of Agricultur Equipmer and	Procurem of Agricultur Equipmer and Machinen	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6	ADP	3.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
7	of Load Distribution Panel (Channel) & Main Breaker for	Procurem of Load Distribution Panel (Channel) & Main Breaker for Generator	-	Goods	Goods	Local	9	ADP	1.2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
8	of Items for Maintenal of Grounds and Gardens of University of	Procurem of Items for Maintenal of Grounds and Gardens of University of Narowal	-	Goods	Goods	Local	2.5	ADP	2.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	

	Procurem Name	Procurem		Scope of work	Procureme Type	Procureme Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)		Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	of	of Procurer	of Evaluation		Tentative Delivery	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
9	for Repair and	of Items for Repair and Maintenal of Machinen and	-	Goods	Goods	Local	2	ADP	2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
10	Services for University of	of Internet Services for	-	Services	Services	Local	11	ADP	11	Direct Contract	_	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
11	of	of POL of University Vehicles	-	Goods	Goods	Local	22.5	ADP	22.5	Direct Contract		Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
12	of University	of POL of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6	ADP	6	Direct Contract		Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	
13	Procurem of Security Services	of Security	-	Services	Services	Local	23.84	ADP	23.84	Tender		1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	

	Procurem Name	Doccrintic	IMPARA	Scope of work	Procureme Type	Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	of Procurer	Tentative Date of Procurer Advertise	of	Date of	Tentative	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
14	of Janitorial	Procurem of Janitorial services	-	Services	Services	Local	10.75	ADP	10.75	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct	10 Nov 2022	
15	of Furniture & Fixture under the title of "Strengthe and expansior of UOG and Allied campuses Narowal	& Fixture under the title of "Strengthe and expansior of UOG and Allied campuses	-	Goods	Goods	Local	30	ADP	30	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	1st Quarter	29 Aug 2022	30 Sep 2022	12 Oct 2022	31 Oct	10 Nov 2022	
16	of Furniture and Fixture For University of	Procurem of Furniture and Fixture For University of Narowal	-	Goods	Goods	Local	3.5	ADP	3.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope		05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

		Procurem Descriptic	(where	Scope of work	Procureme Type	Procureme Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)	Procurer	Procurer Procedui		Tentative Date of Procurer Advertise	Tentative Date of Evaluatic Report Annound	Date of	Tentative Delivery	of	Remarks
17	Spare parts and accessorie	of Spare parts and accessorie for University	-	Goods	Goods	Local	7	ADP	7	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
18		of Machinery &	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6	ADP	2.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
19	of University of	Solarizatic of University of Narowal	-	Goods	Goods	Local	2	ADP	2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
20	Care	of Day Care Center	-	Goods	Goods	Local	2	ADP	2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
21	for	of items for Library	-	Goods	Goods	Local	8	ADP	8	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
22	Other	Procurem of Other Items	-	Goods	Goods	Local	9	ADP	7.8	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

	Procurem Name	Procurem Descriptic	Quantity (where applicable)		Procureme Type	Procureme Category			Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	of	Tentative Date of Procurer Advertise	of Date	Date	Tentative	Tentative Date of Complet	Pomarko
23	/ Equipmer and Chemicals for University of	of Sciences Apparatus / Equipmer and Chemicals for	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6	ADP	6	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope		05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
24	Software for University of	of Software for	-	Goods	Goods	Local	3	ADP	3	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
25		of Sports & Extra Curricular	-	Goods	Goods	Local	3	ADP	3	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
26		Procurem of Stationary items	-	Goods	Goods	Local	7	ADP	2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

	Procurem Name	Description		Scope of work	Procureme Type	Procureme Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)	Procurer	Procurer Procedui		Date of Procurer	of	Contact	Tentative	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
27	Repair & Maintenal of Furniture &	of Repair & Maintenal of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	1.5	ADP	1.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
28	of	Repair & Maintenal of Building	-	Goods	Goods	Local	5	ADP	5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
29		of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	2.5	ADP	2.5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
300	Equipmer under the title of , "Strengthe and Expansior of UOG and Allied Campuses Narowal	of Lab Equipmer under the title of , "Strength and Expansior of UOG and Allied Campuses	-	Goods	Goods	Local	30.96	ADP	30.96	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

	Procurem Name	Procurem	(Where	Scope of work	Procureme Type	Procureme Category		Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui		of Procurer	Tentative Date of Evaluatic Report Announce	Date of	Tentative Delivery Schedule	of	Remark
31	Equipmer under the title of , "Strength	of Lab Equipmer under the title of , "Strength of University of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	50	ADP	50	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
32	Office & Teaching Equipmer under the title of, "Strength and expansior of UOG and	of Office & Teaching Equipmer under the title of, "Strength and expansior of UOG and Allied Campuses Narowal	-	Goods	Goods	Local	5	ADP	5	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

	Procurem Name	Procurem	Quantity (where applicable)	Scope of work	Procureme Type		in	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)		Procurer Procedui	of Procurer	Tentative Date of Procurer Advertise	Report	Date of	Tentative Delivery	Tentative Date of Complet	Remarks
33	& Teaching Equipmer under the title of, "Strengthe of University	of Office & Teaching Equipmer under the title of, "Strength of University of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	6.08	ADP	6.08	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	
34	the title of, "Strength and expansior of UOG and	of Computer and Networkir Equipmer under the title of, "Strength and expansior of UOG and Allied Campuses Narowal	-	Goods	Goods	Local	10	ADP	10	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope		05 Oct 2022		20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	

PPRA SERVICES PORTAL :: Upload Tender

	. Procurem c Name	Procurem	Quantity (where applicable)	Scope of work		Procureme Category	Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentative Estimate cost (Rupees in Millions)	Procurer	Procurer Procedui	of	Date	of Evaluation	of Contact	Tentative		
3	Computer and Networkir Equipmer under the title of, "Strengthe of	of Computer and Networkir Equipmer under the title of, "Strengthe of University of	-	Goods	Goods	Local	20	ADP	20	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelope	2nd Quarter	05 Oct 2022	10 Nov 2022	20 Nov 2022	05 Dec 2022	15 Dec 2022	